
Butte Central Lady Maroons

2016-2017 Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Frosh JV Varsity Dismissal Bus Time

November 17 Thursday First Day of Practice TBA TBA TBA N/A N/A

December 9 Friday vs Columbia Falls (Tipoff in Missoula**) 12:00 PM TBD TBD

December 10 Saturday vs Frenchtown (Tipoff in Missoula) 2:30 PM N/A N/A

December 13 Tuesday at Anaconda Freshmen 5:30 PM TBD TBD

December 15 Thursday at Anaconda 4:00 PM 7:00 PM N/A TBD

December 17 Saturday vs Stevensville 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM N/A N/A

December 20 Tuesday at Belgrade 4:30 PM 3:00 PM 7:30 PM TBD TBD

December 22 Thursday at Hamilton 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM TBD TBD

January 3 Tuesday vs Dillon Frosh 5:30 PM N/A N/A

January 6 Friday vs Dillon 4:30 PM 7:30 PM TBD N/A

January 7 Saturday vs Park 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM N/A N/A

January 10 Tuesday vs Butte High Frosh (@ Butte CC) 4:00 PM N/A N/A

January 12 Thursday vs Butte High (@ Butte CC) 4:15 PM 6:00 PM TBD N/A

January 14 Saturday vs Corvallis 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM N/A TBD

January 17 Tuesday vs Anaconda Frosh 4:00 PM N/A N/A

January 20 Friday vs Anaconda 2:30 PM 5:30 PM N/A N/A

January 21 Saturday at Stevensville 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM N/A TBD

January 28 Saturday vs Hamilton 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM N/A N/A

January 31 Tuesday at Dillon 4:15 PM 2:30 PM 6:00 PM TBD TBD

February 4 Saturday at Park 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM N/A TBD

February 7 Tuesday at Helena High 4:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM TBD TBD

February 10 Friday at Corvallis 4:15 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM TBD TBD

February 13 Monday vs Belgrade Frosh 4:00 PM N/A N/A

February 14 Tuesday vs Belgrade (Senior Night) 3:00 PM 6:00 PM N/A N/A

February 22-25 Wed-Sat Divisionals in Hamilton** TBA TBD TBD

March 2-4 Thurs-Sat STATE in Butte TBA TBD TBD

Last updated on: November 22, 2016

ALL SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHANGES WILL BE ANNOUNCED AS SOON AS THEY OCCUR

** Denotes overnight trip

~ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE MAC UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

Website: www.bcmaroons.com  @BCMaroons  Fan Page: www.facebook.com/WeAreBC


